INDUSTRIAL DIGITAL PRESSURE GAUGES
MODEL PD213, PD214, PD224
www.predig.comPRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
FEATURES
•  Digital gauge, pressure switch, & transmitter
•  Vacuum, compound pressure, 15 to 20,000 psi
•  0.25% FS Terminal Point Accuracy (0.13% BFSL)
•  5 digit LCD, % bargraph & battery level indication

Available for PD214 & PD224 only:
Replace -4 with -2
Ordering Example: PD224-2L0-2F-08
PD224: Aluminum case
-2L0: 12-36 VDC powered w/o backlight
-2F: ½" NPT, FM Approved
-08: 200 psi pressure range
Special Features
Enter X, Y, Z before ## code in place of hyphen (-)
1. Oxygen Service = X
2. Accu-Seal Diaphragm = Y
3. Oxygen Service & Accu-Seal Diaphragm = Z
Note: Accu-Seal for PD214 & PD224 only.
3" SS Case Options
Enter E, G, or H in place of N
1. Electropolished = E
2. Front Flange for panel mounting = G
3. Electropolished & Front Flange = H
Ordering Example: PD224-2L0-2FX08
X = Oxygen Service
Pressure Range Code (##)
##Code Range Units
C1 -15/15
Compound
Pressure
psi
C2 -15/30
C3 -15/60
C4 -15/100
C5 -30/150 Compound
inHg/psiC6 -30/300
00 -30/0 Vacuum
inHg
01 5
Pressure
psi
02 10
03 15
04 30
05 60
06 100
07 160
08 200
09 300
10 500
11 600
12 800
13 1000
14 1500
15 2000
16 2500
17 3000
18 5000
19 7000
20 8000
21 10,000
22 15,000
23 20,000
Note: Additional codes will be provided upon
request for other ranges listed.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Accessories
Model Description
PDA2000 ABS Carrying Case 3" Gauges
PDA2001 Protective Rubber Boot 3" Gauges
PDA2002 Protective Front Cover 3" Gauges
PDA2003 Throttle Screw (Standard Orifice 0.031") 4½" Gauge
PDA2004 Throttle Plug (Standard Orifice 0.013") 3" Gauges
PDA2005 Panel Mounting Kit 4½" Gauges
PDA-SSTAG Stainless Steel Tag
PDN-ADHSTAG Laminated Paper Tag Label
PDN-CERTCAL3 Certificate of Calibration (as shipped)
PDN-CERTCAL4 Cert of Cal (as received & as shipped)
PDN-CERTCON2 Certificate of Conformance
MODEL PD213, PD214, PD224 INDUSTRIAL DIGITAL GAUGES
PRECISION DIGITAL CORPORATION
19 Strathmore Road • Natick MA • 01760 • USA • Tel: (800) 343-1001 • Fax: (508) 655-8990
PD213
Dia. 4.00
1.860
Dia. 0.17
(101.6)
(4.3)
(47.24)
Cutout
Diameter
  3.406 (86.51)
313/32 +/-1/32